EARTH & CONCRETE PRESSURE
CELL
MODEL EPS-30V
INTRODUCTION
The earth and concrete pressure cells are designed to measure total pressure in
earth fills and embankments, pressure on the surface of retaining walls, buildings,
bridge abutments, tunnel linings and to measure stress in mass concrete.

automatically collected at desired frequency, stored and
transmitted to remote server by a suitable datalogger.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model EPS-30V-S/C/I-Range-Cable housing type
(cable φ 3.5-8 mm or 9-14 mm)
SPECIFICATIONS
Sensor type  Vibrating wire
Range (MPa)
0.5, 1.0, 2.0, 3.5, 5.0,
10.0, specify
Accuracy  of pressure
transducer
± 0.5 % fs standard
± 0.1 % fs optional
Temperature limit operational -20° to 80°C
Over range limit 150 % of range
Thermistor
YSI 44005 or equivalent
(3 kOhms at 25°C)
Enclosure Stainless steel
ENCARDIO-RITE ELECTRONICS PVT. LTD.
A-7, Industrial Estate, Talkatora Road Lucknow, UP - 226011, India | P: +91 522 2661039-42 | Email: geotech@encardio.com | www.encardio.com
International: India | UAE | Qatar | Bahrain | Bhutan | Europe | USA
India: Lucknow | Delhi | Kolkata | Mumbai | Chennai | Bangalore | Hyderabad | J&K
 DATASHEET | 1090-12 R02 *All specifications are subject to change without prior notice